
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 1997/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199710100003
30821

10/10/1997
09:41:23

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES GILLAM,
JACKIE L

199710290003
52021

10/29/1997
09:28:25

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

8 36 199710290003
52011

Lot#:18 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:36
Desc:1997-
35201

199710080003
28071

10/08/1997
11:10:42

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199709040002
83691

199710230003
44531

10/23/1997
11:08:33

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP


