Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 1997/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199710100003 30821	10/10/1997 09:41:23	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GILLAM, JACKIE L						
199710290003 52021	10/29/1997 09:28:25	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			8	36	199710290003 52011	Lot#:18 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:36 Desc:1997- 35201
199710080003 28071	10/08/1997 11:10:42	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP					199709040002 83691	
199710230003 44531	10/23/1997 11:08:33	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP						